
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S16-161

Thu, 10 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Philosophy  Hoteeva M.S.  B-216
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15 - Sport. korpus
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  Korneev F.A.  K-417
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Gani V.A.  V-404
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Barmenkov A.N.  V-418
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Foreign Language  Subgroup 1  Baklanova I.I.  A-301a
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Foreign Language  Subgroup 2  Yaremchuk O.V., Ahmetshina N.R.  A-301a
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Gani V.A.  K-310
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Barmenkov A.N.  V-418
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Prostokishin V.M.  B-221
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Koshelkin A.V.  A-304
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Theoretical Principles of Electrical Engineering  Filatov A.N.  V-205
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Gani V.A.  408
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Prostokishin V.M.  B-217
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 12:45 EXAM Philosophy  Hoteeva M.S.  K-307
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  Prostokishin V.M., Tkachenko D.S.  408
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Koshelkin A.V.  407
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Subgroup 1  Baklanova I.I.  A-301a
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Subgroup 2  Ahmetshina N.R., Yaremchuk O.V.  A-215
Sun, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  Voronova N.S., Korneev F.A.  407


